DATE 12/01/2022 TIME 10:05 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST - HARDIN COUNTY 11/01/2022 - 11/30/2022 CHK11l5 PAGE:

ALL PAYMENT TYPE (S) REQUESTED $0.00 VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT
002500 ENTERGY

PO BOX 8104

BATON ROUGE LA 70891-8104

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON PO # INVOICE # 99 FA AMOUNT
11/02/2022 022023 017-624-440 UTILITIES 9/19-10/19 #9472 410002886535 N N 17.65
11/02/2022 022023 017-624-440 UTILITIES 9/19-10/19 #3924 65007287425 N N 20.37
11/02/2022 022023 017-624-440 UTILITIES 9/19-10/19 #8086 15007756259 N N 233.81
11/02/2022 022023 010-518-440 UTILITIES 9/21-10/21 C.S 385004723602 N N 26.31
11/02/2022 022023 022-664-440 UTILITIES 9/17-10/18 AIRPORT 35007490239 N N 132 559
11/02/2022 022023 022-664-440 UTILITIES 9/21-10/21 RUNWAY 160005740530 N N 228.61
11/02/2022 122022 017-622-440 UTILITIES 9/8-10/7 #3296 305005311289 N N 85.50
11/02/2022 122022 017-622-440 UTILITIES 9/10-10/9 #8239 100005932112 N N 85.60
11/02/2022 022023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 9/17-10/18 C/H 50007983319 N N 8,792.41
11/02/2022 022023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 9/20-10/20 ANNEX 410002886320 N N 1,430.29
11/02/2022 022023 595-501-440 UTILITIES 9/20-10/20 WIC 410002886320 N N 83.24
11/02/2022 022023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 9/20-10/20 CROCKER 490003084925 N N 206.34
11/02/2022 022023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 9/15-10/17 O ANNEX 55007348760 N N 875.46
11/02/2022 022023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 9/15-10/17 STORAGE 160005732872 N N 526.07
11/02/2022 022023 010-401-424 REGIONAL RADIO SYSTEM 9/19-10/19 SL TOWER 130005789430 N N 205.74
11/02/2022 022023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 9/20-10/20 JAIL 50007983320 N N 5,118.82
11/08/2022 122022 017-622-440 UTILITIES 9/10-10/10 #7843 10016902346 N N 259.81
11/08/2022 122022 017-623-440 UTILITIES 9/7-10/7 SARATOGA BARN 230005329187 N N 276.16
11/09/2022 022023 010-660-334 SUPPLIES-LUMBERTON 10/1-10/31 #8511 40008119174 N N 13,377
11/09/2022 022023 010-660-334 SUPPLIES-LUMBERTON 10/4-11/2 #9207 140005770270 N N 85.91
11/09/2022 022023 010-660-334 SUPPLIES-LUMBERTON 10/4-11/2 #4296 435004291800 N N 24 .27
11/09/2022 022023 017-623-440 UTILITIES 9/23-10/24 SL BARN 225006369490 N N 324.83
11/09/2022 022023 017-621-440 UTILITIES 9/28-10/27 SHOP 335005145869 N N 62.24
11/09/2022 022023 017-621-440 UTILITIES 9/28-10/27 OFFICE 335005145868 N N 298.85
11/09/2022 022023 010-460-440 UTILITIES SERVICE 9/30/22-10/31/22 008074 480003081337 78 .44
11/16/2022 022023 017-622-440 UTILITIES 10/8-11/7 #3296 370003743194 N N 96.82
11/16/2022 022023 595-501-440 UTILITIES 10/6-11/4 SILSBEE 30008398745 N N 43.22
11/16/2022 052023 522-500-440 UTILITIES 10/6-11/4 SILSBEE 30008398745 N N 80.27
11/16/2022 052023 521-504-440 UTILITIES 10/9-11/8 #6 ORANGE 10016993888 N N 146.66
11/16/2022 052023 521-504-440 UTILITIES 10/9-11/8 #7 ORANGE 10016993889 N N 96.80
11/16/2022 022023 010-456-440 UTILITIES SERVICE 10/6/22-11/4/22 008095 80007315010 230.39
11/23/2022 022023 017-623-440 UTILITIES 10/7-11/7 SARA BARN 45007435410 N N 221.18
11/30/2022 022023 010-518-440 UTILITIES 10/21-11/21 C.S 385004738777 N N 29.72
11/30/2022 022023 022-664-440 UTILITIES 10/19-11/16 HANGAR 185006967022 N N 117 .29
11/30/2022 022023 022-664-440 UTILITIES 10/21-11/21 RUNWAY LIGH 45007456804 N N 232.01
11/30/2022 022023 010-401-424 REGIONAL RADIO SYSTEM 10/7-11/7 SILS TOWER 120005840285 N N 282.20
11/30/2022 022023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 10/19-11/16 C/H 135006910637 N N 8,122.80
11/30/2022 022023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 10/20-11/18 ANNEX 290005447491 N N 1,425.56
11/30/2022 022023 595-501-440 UTILITIES 10/20-11/18 WIC 290005447491 N N 82.97
11/30/2022 022023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 10/20-11/18 CROCKER 425004347801 N N 131,71
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DATE 12/01/2022 TIME 10:05 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST - HARDIN COUNTY 11/01/2022 - 11/30/2022 CHK11l5 PAGE:

ALL PAYMENT TYPE (S) REQUESTED $0.00 VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT
002500 ENTERGY

PO BOX 8104

BATON ROUGE LA 70891-8104

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON PO # INVOICE # 99 FA AMOUNT
11/30/2022 022023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 10/17-11/15 O ANNEX 120005851066 N N 711.33
11/30/2022 022023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 10/17-11/15 STORAGE 350003751096 N N 256.03
11/30/2022 022023 010-401-424 REGIONAL RADIO SYSTEM 10/20-11/17 SL TOWER 145006898310 N N 185.02
11/30/2022 022023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 10/20-11/18 JAIL 135006910638 N N 4,211.91
11/30/2022 022023 017-624-440 UTILITIES 10/20-11/17 #3924 100005983647 N N 21.68
11/30/2022 022023 017-624-440 UTILITIES 10/19-11/17 #8086 110007247884 N N 217.33
11/30/2022 022023 017-624-440 UTILITIES 10/19-11/17 #9472 110007248059 N N 18.45
11/30/2022 022023 010-459-440 UTILITIES SERVICE 10/14/22-11/14/2 008031 140005785473 149.83

VENDOR TOTAL: 36,583.87

REF #

048408C
048408C
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048422C



DATE 12/01/2022 TIME 10:04 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST - HARDIN COUNTY 11/01/2022 - 11/30/2022 CHK11l5 PAGE:

ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED $0.00 VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT
000300 CITY OF KOUNTZE

P O BOX 188

KOUNTZE TX 77625

DATE PAID PPYY  ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON PO # INVOICE # 99 FA AMOUNT
11/02/2022 122022 017-622-440 UTILITIES 9/1-9/29 R&B2 03003401-092 N N 227.68
11/30/2022 022023 017-622-440 UTILITIES 9/29-11/1 R&B2 03003401-110 N N 242.20
11/30/2022 022023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 9/29-10/31 C/H 05011401-103 N N 3,107.97
11/30/2022 022023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 9/29-10/31 JAIL 05011451-103 N N 5,419.81
11/30/2022 022023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 9/29-10/31 O ANNEX 05010502-103 N N 49.76
11/30/2022 022023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 9/29-10/31 ANNEX 04006421-103 N N 296.49
11/30/2022 022023 595-501-440 UTILITIES 9/29-10/31 WIC 04006421-103 N N 17.26
11/30/2022 022023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 9/29-11/8 CROCKER 04006304-110 N N 102.77

VENDOR TOTAL: 9,463.94

REF #

047976C
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048393C
048393C
048393C
048393C
048393C
048393C



DATE 12/01/2022 TIME 10:05 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST -
ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED
001792 WEST HARDIN WATER SUPPLY CORP
P O BOX 286
SARATOGA TX 77585

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

11/08/2022 022023 017-623-440 UTILITIES

HARDIN COUNTY
$0.00 VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

ITEM/REASON PO # INVOICE # 99 FA AMOUNT

10/25 WATER BILL 1171-1025202 N N 29.85

VENDOR TOTAL: 29.85

11/01/2022 - 11/30/2022 CHK115 PAGE:

REF #

048020C



VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST
ALL PAYMENT TYPE (S) REQUESTED

DATE 12/01/2022 TIME 10:06

000301 CITY OF SILSBEE
1220 HWY 327 EAST
SILSBEE TX 77656
DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME
11/02/2022 022023 017-621-440 UTILITIES
11/02/2022 022023 017-621-440 UTILITIES

HARDIN COUNTY 11/01/2022 -
$0.00 VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

ITEM/REASON PO # INVOICE # 99 FA AMOUNT
9/20-10/20 SHOP 160670001-10 N N 21:15
9/20-10/20 OFFICE 160650001-10 N N 126.87

VENDOR TOTAL: 148.02

11/30/2022 CHK115 PAGE:

REF #

047962C
047962C



VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST
ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED

DATE 12/01/2022 TIME 10:06

001126 LUMBERTON MUD
PO BOX 8065
LUMBERTON TX 77657

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME
11/09/2022 022023 010-660-334 SUPPLIES-LUMBERTON

11/23/2022 022023 017-624-440 UTILITIES

HARDIN COUNTY
$0.00 VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

ITEM/REASON PO # INVOICE # 99 FA AMOUNT
10/3-11/1 CONCES 02161507-110 N N 52.54
10/17-11/11 R&B4 13191000-111 N N 41.19

VENDOR TOTAL: 93:73

11/01/2022 - 11/30/2022 CHK11l5 PAGE:

REF #

048133C
048372C



DATE 12/01/2022 TIME 10:06 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST
ALL PAYMENT TYPE (S) REQUESTED
001297 CENTERPOINT ENERGY

PO BOX 4981

HOUSTON TX 77210-4981
DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME
11/02/2022 022023 017-624-440 UTILITIES

11/16/2022 022023 017-621-440 UTILITIES
11/30/2022 022023 017-624-440 UTILITIES

- HARDIN COUNTY

11/01/2022 - 11/30/2022 CHK11l5 PAGE:

$0.00 VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

ITEM/REASON

9/16-10/18 R&B4
10/3-11/2 R&B1
10/18-11/16 R&B4

PO #

INVOICE # 99
2690241-1/10 N
77889491-110 N
2690241-1/11 N

VENDOR TOTAL:

FA

N
N
N

AMOUNT

62
45

171.

wadind)
.46
63.

66

25

REF #

047974C
048156C
048406C



